SPECIFICATION:
1.  ELECTRICAL
1.1  Current Rating:  3A per pin
1.2  Voltage Rating:  24V AC/DC
1.3  Contact Resistance:  50mΩ
1.4  Insulation Resistance:  100MΩ
1.5  Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:  500VAC
2. MECHANICAL

Full Stroke
Barrel Height
How to Order5
3 Add oring FROS 2025/01/06
4 Add P/N FROS 2025/04/09
6.62
PIN A
5.6
B
9.13 8.1
11.64 10.6
14.15 13.1
16.66 15.6
19.17 18.1
21.68 20.6
24.19 23.1
26.610 25.6
DIM. CODE
2.5
C
5.4
D
5.0 7.9
7.5 10.4
10.0 12.9
12.5 15.4
15.0 17.9
17.5 20.4
20.0 22.9
22.5 25.4
5 ECR2500007 TIM 2025/07/09
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.5±0.1
AutoCAD SHX Text
10±0.15±0.15 (DIM C)
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.5
AutoCAD SHX Text
10±0.1
AutoCAD SHX Text
14.10 (DIM A)
AutoCAD SHX Text
4.10
AutoCAD SHX Text
 0.5±0.05
AutoCAD SHX Text
C0.15
AutoCAD SHX Text
 0.6
AutoCAD SHX Text
 0.95
AutoCAD SHX Text
3.1±0.1
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.9
AutoCAD SHX Text
13.1±0.1 (DIM B)
AutoCAD SHX Text
12.9 (DIM D)
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1.9